Agreement with Media Company

Details of agreement entered with Media Company - under Regulation 46(2) (n) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

| Name of the Media Company | SARVANI MEDIA WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED |
|---------------------------|---|
| Address | A-288, Palam Vihar , Gurugram 122017 |

| Name of the Media Company | BANG IN THE MIDDLE |
|---------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | PRIVATE LIMITED |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Address | DG-B-02-19, Emaar Digital Greens, |
| Address | |
| | Sector 61, Golf Course Extension |
| | Road, Gurgaon - 122011 |
| | |